"SX" Level Transmitter
New technology proven to eliminate long-term signal drift —
provides substantial savings in all inventory applications!
Anderson Instrument Company
introduces its latest innovation
for measuring liquid level
in sanitary applications -
the "SX" Level Transmitter.

		  (No sensor warranty for
		  water damage)
How to Order
**Note:
	 Calibration of span is in units “inches water column”.
	 Consult factory for assistance.
*	 Requires Adapter:
	 57200A0001  (insulated)
	 57200A0002  (uninsulated)
Gaskets for Flush Mount Level Transmitters
Anderson USP VI		  44348A0003
Cherry Burrell 		  44292A0001
King Gage 		  36240S0212
Tank Mate 		  36240S0123
Continental		  5658900000
Rosemount/Foxboro  	 36240E2341
Sensor Calibration Adaptors
Anderson fitting		  73198A0001
Cherry Burrell fitting 	 73198A0002
King Gage Fitting		  73198A0003
Tankmate			  73198A0004
Cord Sets
Molded w/25’ cable		  42117K0025
Molded w/50’ cable		  42117K0050
Molded w/100’ cable	 42117K0100
Heavy Duty Shielded w/25’ cable	 42117F0025
Heavy Duty Shielded w/50’ cable	 42117F0050
Heavy Duty Shielded w/100’ cable	 42117F0100
ACCESSORIES
Anderson Weld-In Shells for Flush Mount Level Transmitters
71060A0003	 Insulated Vessel - Standard Flange - 316L
71060A0004	 Uninsulated Vessel - Standard Flange - 316L
71060A0005	 Insulated Vessel - Pressure Vessel Flange - 316L
71060A0006	 Uninsulated Vessel - Pressure Vessel Flange - 316L
71060A0009	 Insulated Vessel - H/D Press. Vessel Flange - 316L
Shell Adaptor
Tank Mate, uninsulated 57200A0002
Tank Mate, insulated 57200A0001
CALIBRATION
#####	 Height in inches w.c.**
		  (to nearest tenth)
00000	 Field Calibrated
Examples:
	 10850	 1,085.0 inches
	 00305	 30.5 inches
FORM AIC5006P
© April 2001
Revised: September 2010
 Supersedes: August 2010
Sensor Fittings and Dimensions
ANDERSON SHELL TYPE "A"
NON INSULATED 2-3/16
INSULATED 6-1/2
KING SHELL TYPE "A"
NON INSULATED 2-3/16
STANDARD 6-9/16
LONG 8-13/16
TANK MATE SHELL TYPE "A"
SHORT 5-7/32
MEDIUM 7-19/64
LONG 10-3/16
CHERRY BURRELL SHELL TYPE "A"
NON INSULATED 2-3/16
INSULATED 6-1/2
FITTING "A" DIM. "B" DIM.
ROSEMOUNT SHORT 2.11" 5-1/2"
ROSEMOUNT LONG 6.11" 9-1/2"
DESCRIPTION - USE "A" DIM.
E+H LONG (6" SHELL) 6.60
E+H SHORT (1-9/16" SHELL) 2.16
CONTINENTAL SHELL TYPE "A"
NON INSULATED 2-5/32
INSULATED 6-3/16